Friday 23rd May, 2008

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:20
15:20-15:50

15:50-16:20

16:30-18:30

Opening remarks: Shigeori Takenaka,
Director of RCBT

Opening address of President of KIT:

Teruo Shimomura, President of KIT
Tetsuya Haruyama, KIT

Qualified analysis; novel analytical concept and
sensor technology

Yoon-Bo Shim, Pusan National University
Characterization of Electrochemical Biosensors
with Organic Conductive Polymers

Lunch

Takashi Yasuda, KIT
Micro-liquid Handling for Bio-MEMS Chips
Changill Ban, Pohang University of Science and
Technology
Detection of mismatched DNA using MutS
probes
Hee Chan Kim, Seoul National University
Efforts on Development of New Blood Glucose
Sensors

Coffee break

Taek Dong Chung, Seoul National University
Electrochemical Sensors and Bioprobes based on
Nanoporous Platinum Thin Films

Haesik Yang, Pusan National University
Au nanocatalyst-based assay
Poster presentation
(Odd number: 16:30-17:30, Even number:
17:30-18:30)
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