Friday 23rd May, 2008

9:30-9:45	Opening remarks: Shigeori Takenaka,	
	Director of RCBT	
9:45-10:00	Opening address of President of KIT:	
	Teruo Shimomura, President of KIT	Chairman
10:00-11:00	Tetsuya Haruyama, KI⊺	Yoon-Bo Shim
	Qualified analysis; novel analytical concept and sensor technology	
11:00-12:00	Yoon-Bo Shim, Pusan National University Characterization of Electrochemical Biosensors with Organic Conductive Polymers	Norikazu Nishino
	Lunch	
13:30-14:00	Takashi Yasuda, KIT	Haesik Yang
	Micro-liquid Handling for Bio-MEMS Chips	
14:00-14:30	Changill Ban, Pohang University of Science and Technology	
	Detection of mismatched DNA using MutS probes	Takashi Yasuda
14:30-15:00	Hee Chan Kim, Seoul National University Efforts on Development of New Blood Glucose Sensors	
15:00-15:20	Coffee break	
15:20-15:50	Taek Dong Chung, Seoul National University Electrochemical Sensors and Bioprobes based on Nanoporous Platinum Thin Films	Youichi Shimizu
15:50-16:20	Haesik Yang, Pusan National University	
	Au nanocatalyst-based assay	
	Poster presentation	
16:30-18:30	(Odd number: 16:30-17:30, Even number:	
	17:30-18:30)	